

M.S No.1950 / 2022
Sri. Subhasis Ghosh, Judge, Bench-XI (WB00579)

Order No.04 / dated 19.05.2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Plaintiff files requisites of summon alongwith process fees of Rs. 2/-.

Issue the same.

To 23.08.2023 for SR and AD.

Sd/-
Judge-in-Charge
Bench-III