

T.S.1950 of 2022
Present: S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.07/ dated 11.03.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Plaintiff files a petition with a prayer for fixed the matter as exparte.

S/R and A/D not yet returned.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 16.05.2024 for hearing petition by the plaintiff.

To date for taking steps by the plaintiff regarding report of Bailiff.

Judge
(Bench III)